

KANCHAN
PRASHANT
DHURI

Digitally signed
by KANCHAN
PRASHANT
DHURI
Date:
2025.09.09
19:01:13
+0530

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2727 OF 2025

IN

EXECUTION APPLICATION (L) NO. 12129 OF 2025

Infinity Fincorp Solutions Pvt Ltd

... Applicant

Versus

Satyanarayan Gadri

... Respondent

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2729 OF 2025

IN

EXECUTION APPLICATION (L) NO. 12160 OF 2025

Infinity Fincorp Solutions Pvt Ltd

... Applicant

Versus

Prabhu Lal Regar

... Respondent

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2730 OF 2025

IN

EXECUTION APPLICATION (L) NO. 12020 OF 2025

Infinity Fincorp Solutions Pvt Ltd

... Applicant

Versus

Rameshwar Lal

... Respondent

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2731 OF 2025

IN

EXECUTION APPLICATION (L) NO. 12760 OF 2025

Infinity Fincorp Solutions Pvt Ltd

... Applicant

Versus

Gopal Lal Jaat

... Respondent

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2732 OF 2025

IN

EXECUTION APPLICATION (L) NO. 11997 OF 2025

Infinity Fincorp Solutions Pvt Ltd

... Applicant

Versus

Sanvariya Nai

... Respondent

.....

Ms. Tikshita Modi instructed by Akhil Modi & Associates, Advocate for the Applicant.

None for the Respondents.

.....

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.

DATE : 9 SEPTEMBER 2025

P.C. :

1. Await service.
2. List on 4th November 2025.

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)